8686 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
STEM
Heating Blocks
STEM Heating and Stirring
Top of the Line!
• Choice of 10, 24, 25 or 50 tube models
• Manual or automatic operation
• LED temperature display

(7.9 x 13.9 x 29.9 cm) (24.3 x 13.5 x 30.9 cm) (24.3 x 13.5 x 30.9 cm) (24.3 x 13.5 x 45.5 cm)
Shipping Weight 10 lb. (4.5 kg) 33 lb. (15 kg) 33 lb. (15 kg) 33 lb. (15 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical (50/60 Hz) US List
Model # Description Volts Price
PS80033 Stem RS1000, 10, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $6,171.00
PS80010 Stem RS1000, 10, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $6,171.00
PS80033A Stem RS1000, 10, 25 mm tubes 110VAC $6,171.00
PS80010A Stem RS1000, 10, 25 mm tubes 230 VAC $6,171.00
PS80073 Stem RS1000H, 10, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $7,463.00
PS80071 Stem RS1000H, 10, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $7,463.00
PS80073A Stem RS1000H, 10, 25 mm tubes 110 VAC $7,463.00
PS80071A Stem RS1000H, 10, 25 mm tubes 230 VAC $7,463.00
PS80054 Stem RS2400, 24, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $10,177.00
PS80057 Stem RS2400, 24, 4 mm tubes 230 VAC $10,177.00
PS80054A Stem RS2400, 24, 25 mm tubes 110 VAC $10,177.00
*See accessories on page 89
Electrical (50/60 Hz) US List
Model # Description Volts Price
PS80057A Stem RS2400, 24, 5 mm tubes 230 VAC $10,177.00
PS80054B Stem RS2400, 24, 30 mm tubes 110 VAC $10,177.00
PS80057B Stem RS2400, 24, 30 mm tubes 230 VAC $10,177.00
PS80036 Stem RS2500, 25, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $10,361.00
PS80025 Stem RS2500, 25, 24 mm tubes 230VAC $10,361.00
PS80036A Stem RS2500, 25, 25 mm tubes 110 VAC $10,361.00
PS80025A Stem RS2500, 25, 25 mm tubes 230 VAC $10,361.00
PS80037 Stem RS5000, 50, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $14,552.00
PS80050 Stem RS5000, 50, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $14,552.00
PS80037A Stem RS5000, 50, 25 mm tubes 110 VAC $14,552.00
PS80050A Stem RS5000, 50, 25 mm tubes 230 VAC $14,552.00
Liquid-cooled reflux module for RS2500
RS1000 with air cooled reflux module
Reflux modules cool the exposed portion of the
test tube minimizing sample loss through evapo-